

各種プラン料金

人数	1人様料金	合計	人数	1人様料金	合計
1	11,000	11,000	41	5,000	205,000
2	10,000	20,000	42	5,000	210,000
3	10,000	30,000	43	5,000	215,000
4	10,000	40,000	44	5,000	220,000
5	9,000	45,000	45	5,000	225,000
6	9,000	54,000	46	5,000	230,000
7	9,000	63,000	47	5,000	235,000
8	9,000	72,000	48	5,000	240,000
9	8,500	76,500	49	5,000	245,000
10	8,000	80,000	50	4,500	225,000
11	8,000	88,000	51	4,500	229,500
12	8,000	96,000	52	4,500	234,000
13	8,000	104,000	53	4,500	238,500
14	8,000	112,000	54	4,500	243,000
15	8,000	120,000	55	4,500	247,500
16	8,000	128,000	56	4,500	252,000
17	8,000	136,000	57	4,500	256,500
18	8,000	144,000	58	4,500	261,000
19	7,600	144,400	59	4,500	265,500
20	7,600	152,000	60	4,500	270,000
21	7,500	157,500	61	4,500	274,500
22	7,300	160,600	62	4,500	279,000
23	7,000	161,000	63	4,500	283,500
24	7,000	168,000	64	4,500	288,000
25	7,000	175,000	65	4,500	292,500
26	7,000	182,000	66	4,400	290,400
27	7,000	189,000	67	4,400	294,800
28	7,000	196,000	68	4,400	299,200
29	6,800	197,200	69	4,400	303,600
30	6,600	198,000	70	4,400	308,000
31	6,500	201,500	71	4,300	305,300
32	6,300	201,600	72	4,200	302,400
33	6,200	204,600	73	4,200	306,600
34	6,200	210,800	74	4,200	310,800
35	6,100	213,500	75	4,200	315,000
36	6,000	216,000	76	4,100	311,600
37	6,000	222,000	77	4,100	315,700
38	6,000	228,000	78	4,100	319,800
39	6,000	234,000	79	4,050	319,950
40	5,000	200,000	80	4,000	320,000